Date
4/9/2014
4/9/2014
4/11/2014
4/12/2014
4/13/2014
4/15/2014
4/17/2014
4/17/2014
4/18/2014
4/18/2014
4/18/2014
4/19/2014
4/21/2014
4/22/2014
4/29/2014

Employee Name
James Boyle
Darlene Sherwood
Varina Kosovich
David Hartkop
Angelica Trujillo
Rebecca Reed
Teresa Valenti
Carlos Laydon
Abby Koehler
Kathy Kearney
Kirsten Dees
Tracey Overton
Natasha Gonzales
Jennifer Koen
LouAnn Lucero

PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES
MONTH OF APRIL 2014

Department

Special Collections & Museum Svcs.

Finance

Reference & Readers Advisory
Community Relations
Circulation

Reference & Readers Advisory
Technical Services & Coll. Dev.
Facilities

Technical Services & Coll. Dev.
Pueblo West

Pueblo West

Technical Services & Coll. Dev.
Lamb

Special Collections & Museum Svcs.

Information Technology

Position
Archive & Sp. Coll. Coordinator
Purchasing Specialist
Library Assistant

E-Marketing Coord./Idea Factory Specialist

Customer Service Representative
Librarian / Technology Trainer

Dir of TS & Coll Dev

Facilities Technician

ILS Software Administrator
Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Technical Services Assistant
Customer Service Representative
Digitization Coordinator

Help Desk & AV Technician

Action
Voluntary Termination
Performance Review
Performance Review
Temp. increase in hours and duties
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
New Hire
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
End temp. increase in hours
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review



